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Part Number
Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

AOZ1083ClI Price

Technical Information of AOZ1083ClI

AOZ1083Cl

Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.
IC LED DRIVER RGLTR DIM SOT23-6
6000 pcs in stock

AOZ1083Cl.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

AOZ1083CI Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Series

Operating Temperature

Type

Package / Case

Internal Switch(s)

Current - Output / Channel

Topology

Voltage - Supply (Min)

Packaging

AOZ1083Cl

Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.
Tape & Reel (TR)
EZBuck™

-40°C ~ 85°C (TA)
DC DC Regulator
SOT-23-6

Yes

1.2A

Step-Down (Buck)
3V

Tape & Reel (TR)

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Frequency

Mounting Type

Applications

Supplier Device Package

Voltage - Output

Number of Outputs

Voltage - Supply (Max)

Dimming

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

IC LED DRIVER RGLTR DIM SOT23-6
6000

1.5MHz

Surface Mount

Lighting

SOT-23-6

26V

PWM

AOZ1083CI 6000pcs New and Original in Stock, Find AOZ1083ClI Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order AOZ1083CI Alpha and Omega
Semiconductor, Inc. with warrantied and confidence. RFQ AOZ1083Cl : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
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Description

AOZ1117TI-15L ALPHA

IC REGULATOR BUCK SOIC

AOZ1075A1 AOS

IC REGULATOR BUCK SOIC

IC REGULATOR BUCK SOIC

AOZ1096PI AOS

IC LED DRIVER RGLTR DIM 1.8A 85O

AOZ1076PI1 AOS

AOZ1079P1 AOS

IC REG BUCK ADJ 5A 8SOIC

IC REG BUCK ADJ 4A SYNC 24QFN

IC REG BUCK ADJ 3A 8DFN

IC REGULATOR BUCK DFN

IC REGULATOR BUCK SOIC

IC REGULATOR BUCK SOIC

AOZ1094Al Alpha & Omega Semiconductor Inc.

IC REG BUCK 8SOIC

IC REGULATOR BUCK SOIC

IC REG BUCK ADJ 5A 8DFN

IC LED DRVR RGLTR DIM 1.2A 8DFN

IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number

Manufacturer

ALPHA

Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.

AOS

Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.

Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.

AOS

Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.

AOS

AOS

Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.

Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.

Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.

Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.

Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.

Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.

Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.

Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.

Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.

Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.

Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.

Qty

15000 pcs

500 pcs

12232 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

3108 pcs

1800 pcs

12000 pcs

9000 pcs

1344 pcs

500 pcs

601 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

12226 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

88999 pcs

1080 pcs

AOZ1038DI AOZ1038DI-1 AOZ1039DI
AOZ1046Al AOZ1051PI AOZ1053PI
AOZ1068DI AOZ1070Al AOZ1071Al
AOZ1073Al AOZ1073AI3 AOZ1073AIL
AOZ1073AIL-3_2 AOZ1075Al AOZ1076PI
AOZ1094Al AOZ1094AIL AOZ1094DIL

AOZ1117TI-18L
AOZ1120Ql
AOZ1231Ql-01

AOZ1237Ql-02

AOZ1117TI-25L

AOZ1210Al

AOZ1232Ql-01

AOZ1240Al

AOZ1117TI-33L

AOZ1212Al

AOZ1233Ql-01

AOZ1242DI

AOZ1041Al AOZ1044PI
AOZ1056AIL AOZ1057Al
AOZ1072Al AOZ1072AI3

AOZ1073AIL-04
AOZ1079PI
AOZ1096PI
AOZ1117TI-50L
AOZ1212DI
AOZ1236Ql

AOZ1253PI

AOZ1073AIL-3
AOZ1081Al
AOZ1117TI-15L
AOZ1117TI-AAL
AOZ1214DI
AOZ1236Ql-02

AOZ1254PI

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
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