

AOZ1083CI			
Part Number	AOZ1083CI		
Manufacturer	Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.		
Description	IC LED DRIVER RGLTR DIM SOT23-6		
Quantity Available	6000 pcs in stock		
Datasheets	AOZ1083CI.pdf		
AOZ1083CI Price	Request Price & Lead Time Online or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com		



Technical Information of AOZ1083CI					
Manufacturer Part Number	AOZ1083CI	Category	Integrated Circuits (ICs)		
Manufacturer	Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.	Description	IC LED DRIVER RGLTR DIM SOT23-6		
Package / Case	Tape & Reel (TR)	Quantity Available	6000		
Series	EZBuck™	Frequency	1.5MHz		
Operating Temperature	-40°C ~ 85°C (TA)	Mounting Type	Surface Mount		
Туре	DC DC Regulator	Applications	Lighting		
Package / Case	SOT-23-6	Supplier Device Package	SOT-23-6		
Internal Switch(s)	Yes	Voltage - Output	-		
Current - Output / Channel	1.2A	Number of Outputs	1		
Topology	Step-Down (Buck)	Voltage - Supply (Max)	26V		
Voltage - Supply (Min)	3V	Dimming	PWM		
Packaging	Tape & Reel (TR)				

AOZ1083CI 6000pcs New and Original in Stock, Find AOZ1083CI Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order AOZ1083CI Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc. with warrantied and confidence. RFQ AOZ1083CI: Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for	AU2 1003CI			
mage	Part Number	Description	Manufacturer	Qty
APIAT Photo Not Available	AOZ1117TI-15L	AOZ1117TI-15L ALPHA	ALPHA	15000 pcs
The second	AOZ1073AIL_2	IC REGULATOR BUCK SOIC	Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.	500 pcs
APIAT Photo Not Available	AOZ1075AI	AOZ1075AI AOS	AOS	12232 pcs
Print.	AOZ1073AIL_6	IC REGULATOR BUCK SOIC	Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.	500 pcs
A STATE OF THE STA	AOZ1075HAI	IC REGULATOR BUCK SOIC	Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.	500 pcs
ARIAT Photo Not Available	AOZ1096PI	AOZ1096PI AOS	AOS	3108 pcs
PART	AOZ1081AI	IC LED DRIVER RGLTR DIM 1.8A 8SO	Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.	1800 pcs
ARIAT Photo Not Available	AOZ1076PI	AOZ1076PI AOS	AOS	12000 pcs
APIAT Photo Not Available	AOZ1079PI	AOZ1079PI AOS	AOS	9000 pcs
Per le	AOZ1094AIL	IC REG BUCK ADJ 5A 8SOIC	Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.	1344 pcs
Control of the last of the las	AOZ1110QI	IC REG BUCK ADJ 4A SYNC 24QFN	Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.	500 pcs
	AOZ1092DI	IC REG BUCK ADJ 3A 8DFN	Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.	601 pcs
P HARLA CHECK	AOZ1092DIL	IC REGULATOR BUCK DFN	Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.	500 pcs
7 46864 68866	AOZ1075AI_2	IC REGULATOR BUCK SOIC	Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.	500 pcs
PART	AOZ1073AIL_8	IC REGULATOR BUCK SOIC	Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.	500 pcs
Pill	AOZ1094AI	AOZ1094Al Alpha & Omega Semiconductor Inc.	Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.	12226 pcs
op themselves	AOZ1094AIL_2	IC REG BUCK 8SOIC	Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.	500 pcs
Perr	AOZ1073AIL_3	IC REGULATOR BUCK SOIC	Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.	500 pcs
	AOZ1094DIL	IC REG BUCK ADJ 5A 8DFN	Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.	88999 pcs
	AOZ1084DI	IC LED DRVR RGLTR DIM 1.2A 8DFN	Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.	1080 pcs

## IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number

AOZ1084DI

AOZ1038DI	AOZ1038DI-1	AOZ1039DI	AOZ1041AI	AOZ1044PI
AOZ1046AI	AOZ1051PI	AOZ1053PI	AOZ1056AIL	AOZ1057AI
AOZ1068DI	AOZ1070AI	AOZ1071AI	AOZ1072AI	AOZ1072Al3
AOZ1073AI	AOZ1073AI3	AOZ1073AIL	AOZ1073AIL-04	AOZ1073AIL-3
AOZ1073AIL-3_2	AOZ1075AI	AOZ1076PI	AOZ1079PI	AOZ1081AI
AOZ1094AI	AOZ1094AIL	AOZ1094DIL	AOZ1096PI	AOZ1117TI-15L
AOZ1117TI-18L	AOZ1117TI-25L	AOZ1117TI-33L	AOZ1117TI-50L	AOZ1117TI-AAL
AOZ1120QI	AOZ1210AI	AOZ1212AI	AOZ1212DI	AOZ1214DI
AOZ1231QI-01	AOZ1232QI-01	AOZ1233QI-01	AOZ1236QI	AOZ1236QI-02
AOZ1237QI-02	AOZ1240AI	AOZ1242DI	AOZ1253PI	AOZ1254PI

IC LED DRVR RGLTR DIM 1.2A 8DFN

Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.

1080 pcs